
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV DEHRADUN, BIRPUR Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978574102452396 DIVYANSH SINGH DHIRWAN 1 4 1

2 230978214542292382 VAISHNAVI BALA RITHE 1 3 2

4 230978461322268039 SMRITI SINGH 1 3 3

3 230978366602174690 SWARA SANTOSH BODKE 1 3 4

5 230978014161834254 S RUBANKARTHIK 1 2 5

6 230978292142180978 AVIK TOMAR 1 1 6

13 230978269842085797 AMAYARA THAPA 1 NA 7

11 230978227602022793 DRISHYA UPADHYAY 1 NA 8

9 230977784541737614 AARADHYA 1 NA 9

14 230978538842375791 AARUHI MISHRA 1 NA 10

7 230977749061761188 NAVIYA NEGI 1 NA 11

8 230977766782186369 DAKSH 1 NA 12

10 230977906262109016 VESHANVI 1 NA 13

12 230978245682087039 AASHI 1 NA 14



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV DEHRADUN, BIRPUR Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978080441858719 RIDAM GURUNG 2 NA 1



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV DEHRADUN, BIRPUR Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978915282789177 MD LARAIB HASAN 3 NA 1/ WL 1



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV DEHRADUN, BIRPUR Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

5 230978492102682948 VAIBHAV KUMAR 4 NA 1/ WL 2

4 230978169862718819 GEHNA 4 NA 2/ WL 3

2 230977796141739724 SHUBHASTA 4 NA 3/ WL 4

1 230977736421756665 CHITRANSH SINGH 4 NA 4/ WL 5

3 230977905861842434 KARTIK DHUASMANA 4 NA 5/ WL 6



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV DEHRADUN, BIRPUR Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

35 230978113861913060 ARAV ASWAL 5 NA 1/ WL 7

92 230978738882606177 SHAURYA SHARMA 5 NA 2/ WL 8

12 230977903861764980 ABHINAV 5 NA 3/ WL 9

13 230977911901768349 ROHIT CHAUHAN 5 NA 4/ WL 10

103 230978835162792812 ARYAN DUBEY 5 NA 5/ WL 11

32 230978061642116452 AADITYA 5 NA 6/ WL 12

57 230978282822091486 ANUSHREE CHAUHAN 5 NA 7/ WL 13

4 230977799861738548 SHREYAM SONI 5 NA 8/ WL 14

20 230977983061824799 MOHAMMAD HUMAID 5 NA 9/ WL 15

3 230977798922174158 VEDIKA 5 NA
10/ WL

16

50 230978205162000824 AYUSH ANTHWAL 5 NA
11/ WL

17

27 230978042821845129 SAMARTH PAL 5 NA
12/ WL

18

102 230978825062708754 AYUSHI 5 NA
13/ WL

19

49 230978201061998870 PRAGYA KAPIL 5 NA
14/ WL

20

89 230978727762597804 REYANSH BHAKUNI 5 NA
15/ WL

21

39 230978125321914952 LOVISHKA 5 NA
16/ WL

22

48 230978193781989593 RUDRAKSH SHANKAR 5 NA
17/ WL

23



17 230977968141820806 AKANSHA 5 NA
18/ WL

24

31 230978054101936429 ARPIT THAPA 5 NA
19/ WL

25

16 230977961421820423 REYANSH BHANDARI 5 NA
20/ WL

26

11 230977881021820588 SHRIYA SHARMA 5 NA
21/ WL

27

15 230977939981776219 PRINCE BANJARE 5 NA
22/ WL

28

2 230977775762539498 VEDANSHI 5 NA
23/ WL

29

90 230978733482601864 MOHIT 5 NA
24/ WL

30

105 230978910562786214 VANSH THAKURI 5 NA
25/ WL

31

61 230978363522195657 VAIBHAV 5 NA
26/ WL

32

80 230978600322429942 UJJWAL KUMAR 5 NA
27/ WL

33

67 230978395502194013 SHIVANGI 5 NA
28/ WL

34

37 230978117161912878 YASH KUMAR 5 NA
29/ WL

35

21 230977991441826103 ATIF 5 NA
30/ WL

36

33 230978085682075557 ADHYAYAN PANWAR 5 NA
31/ WL

37

8 230977846121751617 DAKSH RANA 5 NA
32/ WL

38

19 230977978501823764 LAKSHYA 5 NA
33/ WL

39

63 230978367422175694 DIVYANSHI SINGH 5 NA
34/ WL

40

73 230978489822361090 NAVYA JUGRAN 5 NA
35/ WL

41



51 230978215802007467 VARUN NEGI 5 NA
36/ WL

42

96 230978790862690169 ATHARV 5 NA
37/ WL

43

43 230978143482631096 SIDHI YADAV 5 NA
38/ WL

44

78 230978568182372654 MAHI 5 NA
39/ WL

45

54 230978256822079699 ASHISH BISHT 5 NA
40/ WL

46

87 230978715082724924 ADVIK MUKHERJEE 5 NA
41/ WL

47

22 230977995841827890 NAKSH KHAROLA 5 NA
42/ WL

48

60 230978323082161217 YATHARTH NEGI 5 NA
43/ WL

49

28 230978044141845046 BHAVIYA DANU 5 NA
44/ WL

50

81 230978610462435340 ARUSH UNIYAL 5 NA
45/ WL

51

53 230978247962188348 UTKARSH YADAV 5 NA
46/ WL

52

18 230977972961822068 SHIVJOT SINGH 5 NA
47/ WL

53

88 230978719382713488 VAIDIK PENULY SHARMA 5 NA
48/ WL

54

41 230978131761922020 AAROHI KUKRETI 5 NA
49/ WL

55

72 230978436742251203 AARAV 5 NA
50/ WL

56

66 230978393602190619 AAHAD 5 NA
51/ WL

57

52 230978220402014338 SHABHAWI CHANOLI 5 NA
52/ WL

58

86 230978712402545313 NIKITA KUMARI 5 NA
53/ WL

59



77 230978566982372222 AARADHYA 5 NA
54/ WL

60

79 230978596102432536 RAVISH 5 NA
55/ WL

61

91 230978738142605719 GORANSI SINGH 5 NA
56/ WL

62

70 230978408562198520 DIPANSHI 5 NA
57/ WL

63

7 230977839961837372 AARADHYA SINGH 5 NA
58/ WL

64

40 230978126681920717 JASPREET BHARALIYA 5 NA
59/ WL

65

71 230978430422243630 AARAV CHAUDHARY 5 NA
60/ WL

66

10 230977869201753980 PRANIKA TALWAR 5 NA
61/ WL

67

74 230978496042287810 SHIVANSH SINGH CHAUHAN 5 NA
62/ WL

68

59 230978306622522412 HIFZA MEHFOOZ 5 NA
63/ WL

69

101 230978813082703499 MOHD ANIQ 5 NA
64/ WL

70

68 230978396142192329 SHAURYA KUMAR 5 NA
65/ WL

71

64 230978368402184751 AFIYA 5 NA
66/ WL

72

38 230978119661913896 AASHI NAUTIYAL 5 NA
67/ WL

73

34 230978109681909298 RUDRANSH CHAUHAN 5 NA
68/ WL

74

47 230978186942618821 ANAYA 5 NA
69/ WL

75

14 230977933281773369 TANISHKA 5 NA
70/ WL

76

46 230978182762772696 NAMAN PANT 5 NA
71/ WL

77



84 230978680182521978 MOHAMMAD YUSUF ANSARI 5 NA
72/ WL

78

9 230977853461840149 OM PAL 5 NA
73/ WL

79

65 230978393262190745 DEVANSH SHARMA 5 NA
74/ WL

80

95 230978786102688362 SHRIJA LODHI 5 NA
75/ WL

81

42 230978139881922466 SIDHI YADAV 5 NA
76/ WL

82

36 230978117101912843 SAIDEEP RAI 5 NA
77/ WL

83

25 230978035881841320 ARUSH BHANDARI 5 NA
78/ WL

84

62 230978365042173139 VAISHNAVI THAPA 5 NA
79/ WL

85

106 230978911202787310 NAKSH CHAUHAN 5 NA
80/ WL

86

93 230978741322608338 MANMEET SINGH 5 NA
81/ WL

87

55 230978264742083252 VIBHOR KUMAR 5 NA
82/ WL

88

24 230978001401829030 DIKSHITA 5 NA
83/ WL

89

69 230978404742197793 AVANTIKA 5 NA
84/ WL

90

104 230978838782716569 AAVYA CHAUDHARY 5 NA
85/ WL

91

98 230978800302697591 PARTH GUSAIN 5 NA
86/ WL

92

75 230978496422288445 HINA 5 NA
87/ WL

93

5 230977800001738557 ADITY 5 NA
88/ WL

94

99 230978800722696653 VAISHNAVI 5 NA
89/ WL

95



83 230978674742518291 ADHYAYAN SINGH BISHT 5 NA
90/ WL

96

30 230978048601845991 PRANAV KUMAR 5 NA
91/ WL

97

23 230977996261827087 AGRIM ASWAL 5 NA
92/ WL

98

97 230978794802691216 VEDANSHI 5 NA
93/ WL

99

44 230978156181931122 AYUSHI 5 NA
94/ WL

100

107 230978938482798203 KUMUD 5 NA
95/ WL

101

58 230978284362254651 AARAV SHRESHTHA 5 NA
96/ WL

102

45 230978161142173027 VIHAAN SHARMA 5 NA
97/ WL

103

82 230978650582463786 MEHAK BALU 5 NA
98/ WL

104

85 230978691122529980 KARTIK GUPTA 5 NA
99/ WL

105

6 230977807361739702 AARUSHI KAINTURA 5 NA
100/ WL

106

56 230978273382773368 GAURAV SINGH RAWAT 5 NA
101/ WL

107

94 230978757042626430 RIDHAM SHARMA 5 NA
102/ WL

108

1 230977758021930706 ANURAG SINGH 5 NA
103/ WL

109

100 230978806342698073 TEJASWANI SINGH 5 NA
104/ WL

110

29 230978048421846520 AKSHT SHARMA 5 NA
105/ WL

111

76 230978530282695213 AYUSHI RAWAT 5 NA
106/ WL

112

26 230978038401842315 RIDDHI THAPA 5 NA
107/ WL

113



 



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV DEHRADUN, BIRPUR Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230977766782186369 DAKSH 1 NA 1/ WL 1

2 230978492102682948 VAIBHAV KUMAR 4 NA 2/ WL 2

16 230978264742083252 VIBHOR KUMAR 5 NA 3/ WL 3

23 230978790862690169 ATHARV 5 NA 4/ WL 4

17 230978404742197793 AVANTIKA 5 NA 5/ WL 5

14 230978156181931122 AYUSHI 5 NA 6/ WL 6

18 230978496422288445 HINA 5 NA 7/ WL 7

9 230978001401829030 DIKSHITA 5 NA 8/ WL 8

20 230978568182372654 MAHI 5 NA 9/ WL 9

15 230978186942618821 ANAYA 5 NA
10/ WL

10

11 230978117161912878 YASH KUMAR 5 NA
11/ WL

11

8 230977978501823764 LAKSHYA 5 NA
12/ WL

12

4 230977903861764980 ABHINAV 5 NA
13/ WL

13

19 230978566982372222 AARADHYA 5 NA
14/ WL

14

5 230977933281773369 TANISHKA 5 NA
15/ WL

15

10 230978048601845991 PRANAV KUMAR 5 NA
16/ WL

16

21 230978596102432536 RAVISH 5 NA
17/ WL

17



 

12 230978125321914952 LOVISHKA 5 NA
18/ WL

18

7 230977968141820806 AKANSHA 5 NA
19/ WL

19

6 230977939981776219 PRINCE BANJARE 5 NA
20/ WL

20

3 230977800001738557 ADITY 5 NA
21/ WL

21

22 230978600322429942 UJJWAL KUMAR 5 NA
22/ WL

22

13 230978126681920717 JASPREET BHARALIYA 5 NA
23/ WL

23

24 230978794802691216 VEDANSHI 5 NA
24/ WL

24



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV DEHRADUN, BIRPUR Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

3 230978496042287810 SHIVANSH SINGH CHAUHAN 5 NA 1/ WL 1

4 230978806342698073 TEJASWANI SINGH 5 NA 2/ WL 2

5 230978911202787310 NAKSH CHAUHAN 5 NA 3/ WL 3

1 230977775762539498 VEDANSHI 5 NA 4/ WL 4

2 230977911901768349 ROHIT CHAUHAN 5 NA 5/ WL 5



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV DEHRADUN, BIRPUR Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

9 230977911901768349 ROHIT CHAUHAN 1

8 230977905861842434 KARTIK DHUASMANA 2

50 230978825062708754 AYUSHI 3

20 230978125321914952 LOVISHKA 4

16 230978048601845991 PRANAV KUMAR 5

7 230977903861764980 ABHINAV 6

4 230977800001738557 ADITY 7

52 230978911202787310 NAKSH CHAUHAN 8

40 230978680182521978 MOHAMMAD YUSUF ANSARI 9

49 230978813082703499 MOHD ANIQ 10

15 230978044141845046 BHAVIYA DANU 11/ WL 1

51 230978838782716569 AAVYA CHAUDHARY 12/ WL 2

25 230978169862718819 GEHNA 13/ WL 3

24 230978161142173027 VIHAAN SHARMA 14/ WL 4

46 230978800302697591 PARTH GUSAIN 15/ WL 5

28 230978264742083252 VIBHOR KUMAR 16/ WL 6

6 230977853461840149 OM PAL 17/ WL 7

45 230978794802691216 VEDANSHI 18/ WL 8

44 230978790862690169 ATHARV 19/ WL 9

22 230978131761922020 AAROHI KUKRETI 20/ WL 10

1 230977766782186369 DAKSH 21/ WL 11

30 230978368402184751 AFIYA 22/ WL 12

3 230977799861738548 SHREYAM SONI 23/ WL 13

2 230977775762539498 VEDANSHI 24/ WL 14

34 230978496042287810 SHIVANSH SINGH CHAUHAN 25/ WL 15



 

32 230978404742197793 AVANTIKA 26/ WL 16

47 230978800722696653 VAISHNAVI 27/ WL 17

23 230978156181931122 AYUSHI 28/ WL 18

48 230978806342698073 TEJASWANI SINGH 29/ WL 19

11 230977939981776219 PRINCE BANJARE 30/ WL 20

33 230978492102682948 VAIBHAV KUMAR 31/ WL 21

29 230978282822091486 ANUSHREE CHAUHAN 32/ WL 22

14 230978042821845129 SAMARTH PAL 33/ WL 23

38 230978596102432536 RAVISH 34/ WL 24

26 230978214542292382 VAISHNAVI BALA RITHE 35/ WL 25

42 230978738142605719 GORANSI SINGH 36/ WL 26

31 230978393602190619 AAHAD 37/ WL 27

13 230978001401829030 DIKSHITA 38/ WL 28

18 230978085682075557 ADHYAYAN PANWAR 39/ WL 29

35 230978496422288445 HINA 40/ WL 30

10 230977933281773369 TANISHKA 41/ WL 31

5 230977846121751617 DAKSH RANA 42/ WL 32

36 230978566982372222 AARADHYA 43/ WL 33

27 230978245682087039 AASHI 44/ WL 34

17 230978061642116452 AADITYA 45/ WL 35

37 230978568182372654 MAHI 46/ WL 36

39 230978600322429942 UJJWAL KUMAR 47/ WL 37

19 230978117161912878 YASH KUMAR 48/ WL 38

41 230978712402545313 NIKITA KUMARI 49/ WL 39

43 230978786102688362 SHRIJA LODHI 50/ WL 40

21 230978126681920717 JASPREET BHARALIYA 51/ WL 41

12 230977978501823764 LAKSHYA 52/ WL 42



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV DEHRADUN, BIRPUR Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978214542292382 VAISHNAVI BALA RITHE 1 3 1/ WL 1

2 230978245682087039 AASHI 1 NA 2/ WL 2

3 230978169862718819 GEHNA 4 NA 3/ WL 3

18 230978786102688362 SHRIJA LODHI 5 NA 4/ WL 4

20 230978813082703499 MOHD ANIQ 5 NA 5/ WL 5

19 230978800722696653 VAISHNAVI 5 NA 6/ WL 6

12 230978131761922020 AAROHI KUKRETI 5 NA 7/ WL 7

6 230977961421820423 REYANSH BHANDARI 5 NA 8/ WL 8

9 230978042821845129 SAMARTH PAL 5 NA 9/ WL 9

4 230977799861738548 SHREYAM SONI 5 NA
10/ WL

10

7 230977983061824799 MOHAMMAD HUMAID 5 NA
11/ WL

11

5 230977853461840149 OM PAL 5 NA
12/ WL

12

15 230978395502194013 SHIVANGI 5 NA
13/ WL

13

13 230978282822091486 ANUSHREE CHAUHAN 5 NA
14/ WL

14

17 230978738142605719 GORANSI SINGH 5 NA
15/ WL

15

16 230978712402545313 NIKITA KUMARI 5 NA
16/ WL

16

8 230977991441826103 ATIF 5 NA
17/ WL

17



 

11 230978085682075557 ADHYAYAN PANWAR 5 NA
18/ WL

18

10 230978061642116452 AADITYA 5 NA
19/ WL

19

14 230978368402184751 AFIYA 5 NA
20/ WL

20


